
Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 1 of 68

Page 1 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us


Azor Products

Assorted Items

Dactilar

Fingerprinting pad with innovative polypropylene pad and permanent ink.

For taking fingerprints on pape.

Handy polypropylene case closes easily.

Flexible hinge keeps lid and base joined

Hinged lid prevents product drying.

Dry Line

Multi-use permanent ink (355 ml.) for Signal Mega markers.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula.

Water resistant.

Aluminum container.

Cap features easy-to-use applicator.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Recommended for use in well-ventilated areas.

Easy Count

Non-slip wax.

Peach fragrance.

Contains anti-bacterial liquid.

Will not mark skin or clothing.

Plastic case.

Hinged lid cannot be lost.

Perfect for counting papers or banknotes.

Metallic Stamp Pad

High resistance metallic case.

Foam rubber pad for ink application consistency.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 2 of 68

Page 2 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/dactilar/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/dactilar/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/dry-line/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/dry-line/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cuentafacil/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cuentafacil/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cojin-metalico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cojin-metalico/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Plastic Stamp Pad

Plastic high resistance case.

Foam rubber pad for ink application consistency.

Rolaplica

Ink pad refill.

Quick drying.

Innovative roll-on design for easy application.

Avoids leaks and smudges.

Enables maximum ink performance.

Permanent on materials like cardboard, fabric, wood and any porous surface.

Perfect for pad re-inking.

Sellaplica

Individual design self-inking stamp.

Predetermined text.

Durable plastic case.

Pre-inked, no re-inking after each use.

No runs or smudges.

Precision stamp print.

Signal Xtra Ink Refill

1.7 c.c. refill for Signal Xtra markers.

Alcohol-based permanent ink.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula.

Water-resistant.

Perfect for marking glass, porcelain, metal, cloth, plastic, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 3 of 68

Page 3 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cojin-plastico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cojin-plastico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/rolaplica/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/rolaplica/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/sellaplica/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/sellaplica/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/repuesto-signal-xtra/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/repuesto-signal-xtra/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Ballpoint Pens

Pin Point Greks

Low viscosity ink which offer an instant flow.

0.7 mm. needle point.

Plastic barrel with decorative stamp in black and pink

Barrel with system that prevents from rolling.

Cordon cap to be use hanged, bars, etc.

"Tip Seal" (wax point) on the tip to avoids leaking, take off before use.

Do not shake te product.

Pin Point Neón

Low viscosity ink which offer an instant flow.

1.0 mm. needle point.

Transparent plastic barrel with system that prevents from rolling.

Cordon cap to be use hanged, bars, etc.

"Tip Seal" (wax point) on the tip to avoids leaking, take off before use.

Do not shake te product.

Pin Point Pen

Low viscosity ink which offer an instant flow.

0.7 mm. needle point.

Traslucid color plastic barrel with system that prevents from rolling.

Cordon cap to be use hanged, bars, etc.

"Tip Seal" (wax point) on the tip to avoids leaking, take off before use.

Do not shake te product.

Pin Point Pen

Low viscosity ink which offer an instant flow.

0.7 mm. needle point.

Yellow plastic barrel with system that prevents from rolling.

Cordon cap to be use hanged, bars, etc.

"Tip Seal" (wax point) on the tip to avoids leaking, take off before use.

Do not shake te product.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 4 of 68

Page 4 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pin-point-greks/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pin-point-greks/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pin-point-neon/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pin-point-neon/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pin-point-cuerpo-colores/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pin-point-cuerpo-colores/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pin-point-cuerpo-amarillo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pin-point-cuerpo-amarillo/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Pin Point Pen

Low viscosity ink which offer an instant flow.

1.0 mm. needle point.

Transparent plastic barrel with system that prevents from rolling.

Cordon cap to be use hanged, bars, etc.

"Tip Seal" (wax point) on the tip to avoids leaking, take off before use.

Do not shake te product.

Pin Point Ultrafine

Low viscosity ink which offer an instant flow.

0.5 mm. needle point.

Traslucid color plastic barrel with system that prevents from rolling.

Cordon cap to be use hanged, bars, etc.

"Tip Seal" (wax point) on the tip to avoids leaking, take off before use.

Do not shake te product.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 5 of 68

Page 5 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pin-point-cuerpo-transparente/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pin-point-cuerpo-transparente/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pin-point-ultrafine/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pin-point-ultrafine/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Dry Erase Markers

Fine Point Magistral Didactic

High-intensity, low-odor alcohol-base ink.

Fine point.

Ergonomic triangular design.

Non-choke cap.

Superior erasure on non-porous surfaces such as porcelain, melamine, glass, etc.

Indelible on fabric, wood, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly and keep horizontal when not in use.

Magistral Aluminum

High-intensity, low-odor acetone-base ink.

Chisel tip.

Aluminum barrel.

Superior erasure on non-porous surfaces such as porcelain, melamine, glass, etc.

Indelible on fabric, wood, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Highest performing marker on the market.

Cover firmly and keep horizontal when not in use.

Magistral Aroma

High-intensity alcohol ink with nice fragrance: coffee (black), peach (blue), strawberry (red) and green apple (green).

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel.

Superior erasure on non-porous surfaces such as porcelain, melamine, glass, etc.

Indelible on fabric, wood, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly and keep horizontal when not in use.

Magistral Classic

High-intensity acetone-base ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel.

Non-choke cap.

Superior erasure on non-porous surfaces such as porcelain, melamine, glass, etc.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 6 of 68

Page 6 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-didactico-punto-fino/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-didactico-punto-fino/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-aluminio/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-aluminio/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-aroma/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-aroma/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-clasico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-clasico/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Indelible on fabric, wood, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly and keep horizontal when not in use.

Magistral Didactic

High-intensity, low odor alcohol-base ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel.

Superior erasure on non-porous surfaces such as porcelain, melamine, glass, etc.

Indelible on fabric, wood, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly and keep horizontal when not in use.

Magistral Digital

High-intensity acetone-base ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel.

Non-choke cap.

Especially designed for digital and interactive whiteboards.

Superior erasure on non-porous surfaces such as porcelain, melamine, glass, etc.

Indelible on fabric, wood, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly and keep horizontal when not in use.

Magistral Eraser

For porcelain or melamine whiteboards.

Made-out of top-quality materials.

Innovative ergonomic design.

Features marker ledge.

Ideal for consistent erasure.

Magistral Grip (bullet tip)

High-intensity, low odor alcohol-base ink.

Bullet tip.

Plastic barrel with rubberized grip.

Non-choke, non-roll cap.

Superior erasure on non-porous surfaces such as porcelain, melamine, glass, etc.

Indelible on fabric, wood, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 7 of 68

Page 7 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-didactico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-didactico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-digital/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-digital/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/borrador-magistral/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/borrador-magistral/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-grip-punta-de-bala/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-grip-punta-de-bala/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Cover firmly and keep horizontal when not in use.

Magistral Grip (chisel tip)

High-intensity, low odor alcohol-base ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel with rubberized grip.

Non-choke, non-roll cap.

Superior erasure on non-porous surfaces such as porcelain, melamine, glass, etc.

Indelible on fabric, wood, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly and keep horizontal when not in use.

Whiteboard Cleaner Magistral

For porcelain or melamine whiteboards.

Aantibacterial with pleasant orange fragrance.

Eliminates whiteboard ghosting and shadow buildup.

High-quality chemical formation that protects and enhances whiteboards.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 8 of 68

Page 8 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-grip-punta-de-cincel/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-grip-punta-de-cincel/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/limpia-pizarron-magistral/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/limpia-pizarron-magistral/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Highlighters

Subrayador

Odorless, water-based, high-fluorescence ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel.

Perfect for highlighting text, notes, maps, letters, books, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Vision

Odorless, water-based, high-fluorescence ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for highlighting text, notes, maps, letters, books, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Vision Junior

Odorless, water-based, high-fluorescence ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel with rubber grip.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for highlighting text, notes, maps, letters, books, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Vision Junior Pastel

Odorless, water-based, high-fluorescence ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel with rubber grip.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for highlighting text, notes, maps, letters, books, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 9 of 68

Page 9 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/subrayador/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/subrayador/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision-junior/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision-junior/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision-junior-pastel/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision-junior-pastel/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Vision Mini

Odorless, water-based, high-fluorescence ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic mini-barrel with rubber grip.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for highlighting text, notes, maps, letters, books, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Vision Mini Pastel

Odorless, water-based, high-fluorescence ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic mini-barrel.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for highlighting text, notes, maps, letters, books, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Vision Plus

Odorless, water-based, high-fluorescence ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel with rubber grip.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for highlighting text, notes, maps, letters, books, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Vision Plus Pastel

Odorless, water-based, high-fluorescence ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel with rubber grip.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for highlighting text, notes, maps, letters, books, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 10 of 68

Page 10 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision-mini/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision-mini/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision-mini-pastel/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision-mini-pastel/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision-plus/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision-plus/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision-plus-pastel/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vision-plus-pastel/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Pencils

Ekuz Carmin

High-quality pencil.

Classic hexagonal design.

Ecological 2HB graphite pencil in red.

Recycled resin.

Will not splinter.

Ekuz Hexagonal

High-quality pencil.

Classic hexagonal design.

Ecological 2HB graphite pencil.

Recycled resin.

Will not splinter.

Black eraser that slides smoothly and does not smear.

Ekuz Triangular

High-quality pencil.

Ecological 2HB graphite pencil.

Triangular design.

Recycled resin.

Will not splinter.

Black eraser that slides smoothly and does not smear.

Line

High-quality pencil.

Classic hexagonal design.

Ecological 2HB graphite pencil.

Recycled resin.

Will not splinter.

Non-smear eraser that slides smoothly and lasts 3x as long as standard erasers.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 11 of 68

Page 11 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/ekuz-carmin/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/ekuz-carmin/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/ekuz-hexagonal/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/ekuz-hexagonal/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/ekuz-triangular/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/ekuz-triangular/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/linea/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/linea/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Permanent Markers

CD Marker

Alcohol-based permanent marker.

Writes on any surface.

Specially designed for marking CDs.

Quick-dry formula.

Ultra-fine tip.

Plastic barrel.

Cap indicates ink color.

Writes smooth with no leaks or smearing.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Check-it

Special ink for discovering counterfeit banknotes.

Clear mark indicates authentic bills, black indicates a possible counterfeit.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel.

Do not expose to direct light.

Works out on non-plasticized banknotes from Mexico, the United States, Latin America and major European/Asian nations.

Cover firmly and keep horizontal when not in use.

Dry Line

Multi-use permanent ink (355 ml.) for Signal Mega markers.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula.

Water resistant.

Aluminum container.

Cap features easy-to-use applicator.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Recommended for use in well-ventilated areas.

Markaropa

Alcohol-based permanent marker.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 12 of 68

Page 12 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cd-marker/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cd-marker/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/check-it/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/check-it/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/dry-line/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/dry-line/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/markaropa/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/markaropa/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Writes on any surface.

Water and bleach resistant.

Innovate double-tip product.

Plastic barrel with triangular ergonomic sections.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for tailoring and assembly work, laundries, households, hospitals and schools.

Includes ironing labels for on-fabric or on-label markings.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Metalink

Water-based and metallic permanent ink marker.

Writes on any surface.

Bullet tip.

Plastic barrel.

No ball valve means no leaks or smears.

Ideal for cards, art and design.

Signal Duo

Alcohol-based permanent ink.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula.

Water-resistant.

Innovative double tip design.

Plastic barrel with rubber grip.

Non-choke caps.

Perfect for marking glass, porcelain, metal, cloth, plastic, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Signal Duo Fashion

Alcohol-based permanent ink.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula.

Water-resistant.

Innovative double tip design.

Plastic barrel with rubber grip.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 13 of 68

Page 13 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/metalink/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/metalink/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-duo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-duo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-duo-fashion/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-duo-fashion/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Non-choke caps.

Perfect for marking glass, porcelain, metal, cloth, plastic, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Signal Fashion

Alcohol-based permanent ink.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula.

Water-resistant.

Fine tip.

Plastic barrel with rubber grip.

Perfect for marking glass, porcelain, metal, cloth, plastic, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Signal Fino

Alcohol-based permanent ink.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula.

Water-resistant.

Fine tip.

Plastic barrel with rubber grip.

Perfect for marking glass, porcelain, metal, cloth, plastic, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Signal Fomy

Alcohol-based permanent ink marker.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula.

Specially designed to write on foamy.

Bullet tip.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 14 of 68

Page 14 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-fashion/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-fashion/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-punto-fino/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-punto-fino/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-fomy/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-fomy/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Signal Jumbo

Alcohol-based permanent ink.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula.

Water-resistant.

Xtra-large chisel tip.

Plastic barrel.

Perfect for marking glass, porcelain, metal, cloth, plastic, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Signal Mega

Alcohol-based permanent ink.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula.

Water-resistant.

Chisel tip.

Aluminum barrel

Non-choke cap.

Refillable with specially-made Dry Line inks.

Perfect for marking glass, porcelain, metal, cloth, plastic, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Writes on wet or greasy surfaces.

Use only in well-ventilated areas.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Signal Ultra-fine

Alcohol-based permanent ink.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula.

Water-resistant.

Ultra-fine tip.

Plastic barrel with rubber grip.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for marking glass, porcelain, metal, cloth, plastic, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 15 of 68

Page 15 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-jumbo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-jumbo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-mega/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-mega/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-ultrafino/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-ultrafino/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Signal Xtra

Alcohol-based permanent ink.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula

Water-resistant.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel.

Refillable with special-make 1.7 c.c. cartridges.

Perfect for marking glass, porcelain, metal, cloth, plastic, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Signal Xtra Ink Refill

1.7 c.c. refill for Signal Xtra markers.

Alcohol-based permanent ink.

Writes on almost any surface.

Quick-dry formula.

Water-resistant.

Perfect for marking glass, porcelain, metal, cloth, plastic, light-gauge cardboard, etc.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 16 of 68

Page 16 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-xtra/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/signal-xtra/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/repuesto-signal-xtra/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/repuesto-signal-xtra/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Water Based Markers

Aquarelo Aroma

Water-based, non-toxic washable ink.

Nice odor: dark green - peppermint; violet - grape; light green - lemon; pink - peach; red - cherry; turquoise - green apple;
yellow - banana; blue - blueberry; brown - coconut; magenta - gum; orange - orange; black - chocolate.

Bullet tip.

Plastic barrel with ergonomic triangular design.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for school and graphic arts projects.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Aquarelo Duo Mandalas

Water-based, non-toxic washable ink.

Double tip.

Plastic barrel with triangular ergonomic sections.

Non-choke.

Perfect for enhancing children creativity.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Aquarelo Glass Junior

Water-based, non-toxic washable ink.

Bullet tip.

Plastic barrel with rubber grip.

Specially designed to mark on glass.

Dry-cloth erasure.

Cover firmly and keep vertical, tip-down, when not in use.

Aquarelo Glass XL

Water-based, non-toxic washable ink.

Xtra-large chisel tip.

Specially designed to mark on glass.

Dry-cloth erasure.

Cover firmly and keep vertical, tip-down, when not in use.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 17 of 68

Page 17 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aquarelo-aroma/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aquarelo-aroma/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aquarelo-duo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aquarelo-duo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aquarelo-glass-junior/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aquarelo-glass-junior/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aquarelo-glass-xl/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aquarelo-glass-xl/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Aquarelo Grip

Water-based, non-toxic washable ink.

Chisel tip.

Plastic barrel with rubber grip.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for school and graphic arts projects.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Aquarelo Junior

Water-based, non-toxic washable ink.

Bullet tip.

Plastic barrel with ergonomic triangular design.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for school and graphic arts projects.

Cover firmly when not in use.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 18 of 68

Page 18 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aquarelo-grip/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aquarelo-grip/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aquarelo-junior/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aquarelo-junior/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Writing Supplies

0,5 mm Pencil Leads

0.5 mm HB-hardness mechanical pencil leads.

Polypropylene packaging with a handy cap that cannot be lost.

0,7 mm Pencil Leads

0.7 mm HB-hardness mechanical pencil leads.

Polypropylene packaging with a handy cap that cannot be lost.

Aspen

0.5 mm mechanical pencil.

Metal tip retractable.

Rubber grip.

Non-smear eraser slides smoothly and lasts 3x as long as standard erasers.

Perfect for writing on bond paper, light-gauge cardboard, eggshell and tracing paper.

Fine Monopol

Water-based, quick-dry ink.

Fine point.

Plastic barrel with (triangular) ergonomic section.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for writing.

Skip

Eraser pen with plastic.

Innovative push system advances eraser with a click at the head.

Eraser flexibility means no smearing, no residue and no ripped paper.

Easy to refill.

Soft yet high-durability eraser.

Twister

0,5 mm. mechanical pencil.

Retractable metal point.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 19 of 68

Page 19 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/puntillas-05-mm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/puntillas-05-mm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/puntillas-07-mm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/puntillas-07-mm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aspen/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aspen/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/monopol-fino/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/monopol-fino/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/skip/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/skip/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/twister/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/twister/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Plastic barrel.

Rubber grip.

Jumbo eraser deploys with a twist of the utensil head.

Non-smear eraser slides smoothly and lasts 3x as long as standard erasers.

Perfect for writing on bond paper, light-gauge cardboard, eggshell and tracing paper.

Twister Kolor

0,7 mm mechanical pencil.

Retractable metal point.

High-capacity eraser space.

Rubber grip.

Innovative lateral graphite advance design.

Jumbo eraser deploys with a twist of the utensil head.

Non-smear eraser slides smoothly and lasts 3x as long as standard erasers.

Perfect for writing on bond paper, light-gauge cardboard, eggshell and tracing paper.

Ultra-fine Monopol

Water-based, quick-dry ink.

Ultra-fine point.

Plastic barrel with (triangular) ergonomic section.

Non-choke cap.

Perfect for writing.

X-Ray

0,5 mm. mechanical pencil.

Retractable metal point.

Ergonomic grip.

Innovative lateral graphite advance design.

Non-smear eraser slides smoothly and lasts 3x as long as standard erasers.

Perfect for writing on bond paper, light-gauge cardboard, eggshell and tracing paper.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 20 of 68

Page 20 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/twister-kolor/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/twister-kolor/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/monopol-ultrafino/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/monopol-ultrafino/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/x-ray/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/x-ray/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Corty Products

Cutters

Large Arrowhead Cutter 5000

Recyclable, double injection polystyrene with enhanced soft-grip.

Ergonomic design plus arrowhead cutting support and guide.

Rare-blade cutter.

Pull-back safety activates security feature.

Steel blade keeps edge; pre-cut for easy blade removal.

Ideal for cutting paper, plastic and light-gauge cardboard.

Large Cutter 5500 (heavy-duty)

Recyclable, double-injection polystyrene with enhanced soft-grip.

Metal core, ergonomic design plus arrowhead cutting support and guide.

Rare-blade cutter.

Pull-back safety activates security feature.

Steel blade keeps edge; pre-cut for easy blade removal.

Ideal for cutting paper, plastic and light-gauge cardboard.

Medium Size Cutter 4000

 Recyclable polystyrene.

Ergonomic design.

Rear-blade cutter.

Pull-back safety activates security feature.

Steel blade keeps edge; pre-cut for easy blade removal.

Ideal for cutting paper, plastic and light-gauge cardboard.

Metallic Cutter 3300

Cutter in nickel-plate.

Automatic safety.

Steel blade keeps edge; pre-cut for easy blade removal.

Ideal for cutting paper, plastic and light-gauge cardboard.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 21 of 68

Page 21 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-grande-punta-flecha-5000/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-grande-punta-flecha-5000/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-grande-5500/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-grande-5500/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-mediano-4000/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-mediano-4000/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-metalico-3300/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-metalico-3300/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Small Metal Core Cutter 3500

Recyclable, double-injection polystyrene with enhanced soft-grip.

Metal core, ergonomic design plus arrowhead cutting support and guide.

Automatic safety.

Switchblade-style hanging hook.

Steel blade keeps edge; pre-cut for easy blade removal.

Ideal for cutting paper, plastic and light-gauge cardboard.

Small Plastic Cutter 3000

Recyclable polystyrene. -

Ergonomic design.

Pull-back safety activates security feature.

Steel blade keeps edge; pre-cut for easy blade removal.

Ideal for cutting paper, plastic and light-gauge cardboard.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 22 of 68

Page 22 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-chico-alma-metal-3500/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-chico-alma-metal-3500/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-chico-3000/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-chico-3000/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Cutters and Blade Holders

Corty Large Blades

Large steel blades.

Pre-cut for easy blade removal.

7 1 cm segments 18 mm wide.

Refills Corty 4000, 5025, 5125, 5500 and 5600 .

Ideal for cutting paper, plastic and light-gauge cardboard.

Corty Small Blades

 Small steel blades.

Pre-cut for easy blade removal.

12 5 mm segments 9 mm wide.

Refills Corty 3055, 3300, 3500 and 3600.

Ideal for cutting paper, plastic and light-gauge cardboard.

Grip Unifilo Blade Holder 3120

ABS plastic Blade Holder.

With enhanced soft-grip.

Unifilo steel blades.

With safety lock to hold the blade.

Interchangeable blade.

Ideal for cutting paper, plastic and light-gauge cardboard.

Unifilo Blade Holder 3111

Roller plate steel Blade Holder.

Unifilo steel blades.

Protective case for when not in use.

Interchangeable blade.

Ideal for cutting paper, plastic and light-gauge cardboard.

Unifilo Blades 3110

Steel blades.

Ideal for cutting paper, plastic and light-gauge cardboard.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 23 of 68

Page 23 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-navaja-grande/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-navaja-grande/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-navaja-chica/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-navaja-chica/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-portanavajas-unifilo-3120/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-portanavajas-unifilo-3120/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-portanavajas-unifilo-3111/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-portanavajas-unifilo-3111/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-navajas-unifilo-3110/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/corty-navajas-unifilo-3110/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Kinera Products

Binders

Binder

Made of 100-point cardboard.

Polypropylene cover.

Two interior pockets.

Crystal cover Binder

Made of 100-point cardboard.

Polypropylene cover.

Two interior pockets and crystal covers.

EasyPrint Business Card Templetes

Business card templetes.

For inkjet or laser printers.

Available EasyPrint App at www.azor.com.mx for easier printing and design.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 24 of 68

Page 24 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kinera-carpeta-classic-azor/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kinera-carpeta-classic-azor/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kinera-carpeta-classic-con-cristal-grupo-azor-mexico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kinera-carpeta-classic-con-cristal-grupo-azor-mexico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kinera-tarjetas-pre-cortadas-easy-print-azor/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kinera-tarjetas-pre-cortadas-easy-print-azor/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Sheets Protectors

Business Cards Protectors

Polypropylene sheets for business card filing.

Lateral perforations for ring binders and archive boxes.

Business Cards Protectors Binder

Polypropylene sheets for business card filing.

Crystal sleeve binder with recyclable polypropylene sheets for business card filing.

Guarda Heavy-duty Sheet Protectors

Crystalline polypropylene protectors.

1 cm Reinforced perforated polypropylene strip for binder use.

Winder for greater capacity.

Non-stick surface that avoids document adhesion.

Sheets do not lift printed image and easy insert sheets.

Perfect for perserving catalogues, magazines, etc.

Guarda Sheet Protectors

Crystalline polypropylene protectors.

1 cm Reinforced perforated polypropylene strip for binder use.

Non-stick surface that avoids document adhesion.

Sheets do not lift printed image and easy insert sheets.

Index Business Cards Protectors

Polypropylene sheets for business card filing.

Side index tabs.

Lateral perforations for ring binders and archive boxes.

Kinera Heavy-duty Sheet Protector

Transparent polypropylene protectors; orange peel texture.

1 cm Reinforced perforated polypropylene strip for binder use.

Winder for greater capacity.

Non-stick surface that avoids document adhesion.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 25 of 68

Page 25 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/httpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductohttpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductokineramultitarjetasmultitarjetas/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/httpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductohttpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductokineramultitarjetasmultitarjetas/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/httpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductohttpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductohttpazor-com-mxindex-phpcategoria-productolinea-kineramultitarjetero/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/httpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductohttpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductohttpazor-com-mxindex-phpcategoria-productolinea-kineramultitarjetero/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/protector-guarda-uso-rudo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/protector-guarda-uso-rudo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/protector-protecto-guarda/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/protector-protecto-guarda/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/httpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductohttpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductohttpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductohttpazor-com-mxindex-phpcategoria-productolinea-kineramultitarjetetasconindice/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/httpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductohttpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductohttpazor-com-mxindex-phpproductohttpazor-com-mxindex-phpcategoria-productolinea-kineramultitarjetetasconindice/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kinera-protector-uso-rudo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kinera-protector-uso-rudo/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Sheets do not lift printed image.

Easy-insert sheets.

Perfect for preserving catalogues, magazines, etc.

Kinera Light Sheet Protectors

Transparent polypropylene protctors.

1 cm reinforced perforated polypropylene strip for binder use.

Non-stick surface that avoids document adhesion.

Sheet do not lift printed image.

Easy-insert sheets.

Kinera Protecto Index Sheet Protectors

Crystalline polypropilene protectors.

1 cm Reinforced perforated polypropylene strip for binder use.

High-resitance crystal film.

Non-stick surface that avoids document adhesion.

Sheet do not lift printed image.

Easy-insert sheets.

Kinera Sheet Protectors

Transparent polypropylene protectors.

1 cm Reinforced perforated polypropylene strip for binder use.

Non-stick surface that avoids document adhesion.

Sheets do not lift printed image; easy-insert sheets.

Available in letter and legal size.

Mi-K Document Protectors

Polypropylene protectors, 100% recyclable, with non-stick surface that avoids document adhesion.

Acid-free, easy-insert leaves do not lift printed image.

Perfect for document preservation.

Sizes: 6.3 x 9.2 cm., 7.2x 11.1 cm., 8.5x 11.5 cm., 11x 15.5 cm., 11.5x 16 cm., Ticket: 15x2 cm., Certificate: 15x25
cm., Menu Cover: 22x29 cm. and Report: 22x29 cm.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 26 of 68

Page 26 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/protector-kinera-light/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/protector-kinera-light/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/protector-kinera-protecto-index/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/protector-kinera-protecto-index/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/protector-hojas-kinera/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/protector-hojas-kinera/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kinera-micas-mi-k-azor/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kinera-micas-mi-k-azor/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Photograph Protectors

Durable polypropylene protectors.

Side eyelets for binder storage.

Acid free for enhanced photo conservation.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 27 of 68

Page 27 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kinera-multifotos-azor/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kinera-multifotos-azor/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Lefort Products

Clipboards

I-Clip Clipboard

3.5 mm high density Fibracell clipboard.

Durable steel I-Clip that collapses for space saving.

I-Clip features a rubberized tab that serves as a lever clip.

Capacity: 100 75 gram bond pages.

Size: short letter, letter and legal.

Metallic Clip Aluminium Clipboard

Durable aluminium clipboard.

Metallic clip.

Plastic fasteners at the corners.

Capacity: 100 75 gram. bond pages.

Size: letter.

metallic Clip Fibracell Clipboard

3.5 mm high density fibracell clipboard.

Durable nickel-plated metal clip.

Ideal for heavy-duty use.

Capacity: 25075 gram bond pages.

Sizes: Short letter, letter and legal.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 28 of 68

Page 28 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-i-clip/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-i-clip/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-aluminio-clip-metalico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-aluminio-clip-metalico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-fibracel-clip-metalico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-fibracel-clip-metalico/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Lever Arch Files

Classic Lever Arch File

Reinforced spine lever arch file offers enhanced durability.

Marbled gray interior lining; green marbled exterior lining.

Complete, European style slide bar; does not scratch furnishings.

Balance lever.

Nickeled steel spine hole.

Capacity for 400 75 gram. bond pages.

Sizes: memo, short letter, letter and legal.

Color Lever Arch File

Reinforced spine lever arch file offers enhanced durability.

Perfect-close eyelet.

Complete, European style slide bar; does not scratch furnishings.

Balance lever.

Nickeled steel spine hole.

100% unbleached paper, with environmentally-friendly inks

Capacity for 400 75 gram. bond pages.

Sizes: letter.

Ecologic GoGreen Lever Arch File

100% unbleached paper archive, with environmentally friendly inks.

Reinforced spine archive box offers enhanced durability and Perfect-close eyelet.

Attractive design with Balance lever.

Nickeled steel spine hole.

Complete, European style slide bar; does not scratch furnishings.

Capacity for 400 75 gram. bond pages.

Sizes: letter.

ImperPro Lever Arch File

Lever arch file with interior lining and washable exterior.

Perfect-close eyelet.

Spine see-through window for replaceable cards.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 29 of 68

Page 29 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/registrador-clasico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/registrador-clasico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/registrador-color/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/registrador-color/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/registrador-gegreen/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/registrador-gegreen/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/registrador-imperpro/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/registrador-imperpro/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Complete, European style slide bar; does not scratch furnishings.

Balance lever.

Nickeled steel spine hole.

Capacity for 400 75 gram. bond pages.

Sizes: letter.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 30 of 68

Page 30 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us


Pegaso Products

Assorted Items

Azor Pencil Sharpner

Manual pencil sharpener for 8mm diameter pencils.

Metal clip pencil holder and spin-handle sharpening mechanism.

Plastic shavings container.

Card Keeper 400

Front and rear recline for enhanced placement.

Made-out of steel.

Dimensions: 17cm (large) x 11.5cm (wide) x 7cm (high).

Capacity for 400 cards.

Foliador 600F

Metallic numerical stamp.

Made-out of chromed metal.

Automatic inking after every impression.

6 digits.

Repits up to 12 times the same number.

Foliador 800F

Metallic numerical stamp.

Made-out of chromed metal.

Automatic inking after every impression.

8 digits.

Repits up to 12 times the same number.

Guillotinas 21412

Paper trimmer made-out of steel.

Plastic guide to keep sheets aligned.

Stainless steel blade.

Dimensions: 21412: 14”x12.2” A4 size.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 31 of 68

Page 31 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/sacapuntas-azor/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/sacapuntas-azor/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/trajetero-400/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/trajetero-400/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/foliador-600f/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/foliador-600f/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/foliador-800f/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/foliador-800f/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/guillotinas-21412/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/guillotinas-21412/
http://azor.com.mx/us


10 75 gram bond pages.

Guillotinas 21614

Paper trimmer made-out of steel.

Plastic guide to keep sheets aligned.

Stainless steel blade.

Dimensions: 21614: 16”x14.5” B4 size.

10 75 gram bond pages.

KW 953PD Discs

Replacement discs for punches KW 952 and KW 953 punchers.

Made out of ABS plastic.

KW953CD Awl

 Replacement punches for KW 953 and KW 953 punchers.

Made out of tempered steel.

Pegaso 1700P

Portalibros fabricado en lámina de acero.

Base de goma antiderrapante.

Elegante diseño. 

Tamaño: 6"

Pegaso 1920

Electric pencil sharpener.

Made-out of steel and plastic.

Removable shavings bin.

Non-skid rubber feet.

Pegaso 1930

Electric pencil sharpener.

Made-out of steel and plastic.

Removable shavings bin.

Non-skid rubber feet.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 32 of 68

Page 32 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/guillotinas-21614-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/guillotinas-21614-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/discos-kw-953-pd/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/discos-kw-953-pd/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/punzon-kw-953-cd/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/punzon-kw-953-cd/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-1700p/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-1700p/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-1920/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-1920/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-1930/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-1930/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Pegaso 501

Ergonomic design for extra comfort.

Made-out of high-impact plastic and nickeled metal.

Ideal for standar staples removal 26/6, 24/6 y 10.

Pegaso 50M

Metallic snaps of 8 cm.

Pegaso Silver 5016G

Standar staples 26/6.

Made-out of steel wire.

Chisel tip for enhanced fasten.

5016-pieces box.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 33 of 68

Page 33 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-501/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-501/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-50m/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-50m/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-silver-5016g/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-silver-5016g/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Paper Punchers

KW 952

Heavy-duty paper puncher made-out of steel.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Long handle for easy perforation and enhanced comfort.

Binds papers at each cutter side for enhanced precision.

Punch paper collector.

Tempered steel punches.

2 holes with 8 cm. in between.

150 75 gram bond pages.

KW 953

Heavy-duty paper puncher made-out of steel.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Long handle for easy perforation and enhanced comfort.

Punch paper collector.

Tempered steel punches.

Binds papers at each cutter side for enhanced precision.

3 holes with 8 cm. in between.

150 75 gram bond pages.

Lever Tech 340

Heavy-duty paper puncher made-out of steel.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Upper rubber padding for enhanced support.

Punch paper collector.

Silent operating technology reduces force by 50%.

2 holes with 8 cm. in between and 3 holes with 10.8 cm. in between.

40 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 1009

Plastic paper puncher.

Made-out of steel and plastic.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 34 of 68

Page 34 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kw-952/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kw-952/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kw-953/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kw-953/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/lever-tech-340/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/lever-tech-340/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-1009/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-1009/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Ergonomic design.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Punch paper collector.

2 holes with 8 cm. in between.

7 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 1808

Medium metallic paper puncher.

Made-out of steel.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Upper rubber padding for enhanced support.

Punch paper collector.

Adjustable ruler guide for different paper sizes.

2 holes with 8 cm. in between.

25 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 1809

Large metallic paper puncher.

Made-out of steel.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Upper rubber padding for enhanced support.

Punch paper collector.

Adjustable ruler guide for different paper sizes.

2 holes with 8 cm. in between.

25 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 2708

Metallic paper puncher.

Made-out of steel.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Reinforced punches.

Punch paper collector.

2 adjustables holes to 7 and 8 cm. in between.

20 75 gram bond pages.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 35 of 68

Page 35 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-1808/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-1808/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-1809/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-1809/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-2708/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-2708/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Pegaso 2800

Metallic paper puncher.

Made-out of steel.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Punch paper collector.

Adjustable ruler guide.

Tempered steel punches.

2 holes with 8 cm. in between.

27 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 300

Made-out of cast iron.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Tempered steel punches.

Punch paper collector.

Adjustable ruler guide for different paper sizes.

3 holes with adjustable dies.

30 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 303

Metallic paper puncher.

Made-out of steel.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Upper rubber padding for enhanced support.

Punch paper collector.

Tempered steel punches.

3 holes with adjustable dies.

10 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 333

Metallic paper puncher.

Made-out of steel.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Upper rubber padding for enhanced support.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 36 of 68

Page 36 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-2800/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-2800/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-300/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-300/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-303/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-303/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-333/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-333/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Punch paper collector.

Tempered steel punches.

3 holes with adjustable dies.

30 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 3708

Metallic paper puncher.

Made-out of steel.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Reinforced punches.

Punch paper collector.

Paper ruler guides.

2 adjustables holes to 7 and 8 cm. in between.

27 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 3800

Metallic paper puncher.

Made-out of steel.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Reinforced punches.

Punch paper collector.

Adjustable paper ruler guide.

2 holes with 8 cm. in between.

27 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 540

Metallic paper puncher.

Made-out of steel.

Punch paper collector.

1 hole.

6 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 800

Made-out of cast iron.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 37 of 68

Page 37 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-3708/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-3708/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-3800/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-3800/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-540/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-540/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-800/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-800/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Tempered steel punches.

Punch paper collector.

High impact plastic ruler guide for different paper sizes.

2 holes with 8 cm. in between.

30 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 810

Metallic paper puncher made-out of steel.

Ergonomic and elegant design.

Upper rubber padding for enhanced support.

Plastic base with non-skid rubber feet.

Punch paper collector.

Paper guide.

2 holes with 8 cm. in between.

27 75 gram bond pages.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 38 of 68

Page 38 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-810/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-810/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Staplers

Lever Tech 228

Heavy-duty stapler.

Made-out of plastic.

Ergonomic design.

Upper rubber padding for enhanced support.

Non-skid rubber base.

Silent operations technology.

Uses a full-strip of standard staples 26/6.

Staples up-to 20 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 100

Chrome-plated stapler, high resistance, opens wide.

Made-out of steel.

Non-skid rubber base.

Uses a full-strip of standar staples 26/6.

Staples up-to 25 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 204

Durable metallic stapler.

Made-out of steel.

Upper rubber padding for enhanced support.

Non-skid rubber base.

Uses a half-strip of standard staples 26/6.

Staples up-to 20 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 206

Metallic stapler.

Made-out of steel.

Upper rubber padding for enhanced support.

Non-skid rubber base.

Uses a full-strip of standard staples 26/6 and 23/6.

Staples up-to 20 75 gram bond pages (26/6).

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 39 of 68

Page 39 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/lever-tech-228/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/lever-tech-228/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-100/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-100/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-204/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-204/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-206/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-206/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Staples up-to 60 75 gram bond pages (23/6).

Pegaso 218

Durable metallic stapler.

Made-out of steel.

Ergonomic design.

Non-skid rubber base.

Uses a half-strip of standard staples 26/6.

Staples up-to 20 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 219

Durable metallic stapler.

Made-out of steel.

Ergonomic design.

Non-skid rubber base.

Uses a full-strip of standard staples 26/6.

Staples up-to 20 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 222

Plastic stapler.

Made-out of ABS plastic.

Ergonomic design.

Non-skid rubber base.

Uses a half-strip of standard staples 26/6.

Staples up-to 20 75 gram bond pages.

Pegaso 232

Plastic stapler.

Made-out of steel and plastic.

Ergonomic design.

Non-skid rubber base.

Uses a full-strip of standard staples 26/6.

Staples up-to 20 75 gram bond pages.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 40 of 68

Page 40 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-218/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-218/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-219/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-219/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-222/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-222/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-232/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-232/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Pegaso 240

Metallic stapler.

Made-out of steel.

Upper rubber padding for enhanced support.

Non-skid rubber base.

Uses a full-strip of standard staples 26/6.

Staples up-to 30 75 gram bond pages.

Saeta 50

Durable chrome-plated stapler.

Made-out of steel.

Non-skid rubber base.

Uses a full-strip of standard staples 26/6.

Staples up-to 25 75 gram bond pages.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 41 of 68

Page 41 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-240/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/pegaso-240/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/saeta-50/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/saeta-50/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Sablón Products

Assorted Items

Cosmetic Wacky

Middle removable tray.

Removable divisions.

With mirror.

With handle to transport.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Dustpan

Ergonomic.

With lid to prevents garbage go out.

Aluminium handle.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Economic Mask

Made-out of Pet.

Heads foamy support.

Elastic band.

Washable and reusable.

Extended size: 31x23x28 cm.

Buildable: includes mask, foamy, elastic band, instructive and individual bag.

Identifier Keychain

With labels.

With metallic ring to hang.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Available with or without keychain holder.

Ring Keys Identifier

Flexible.

Assorted color to easier identify the keys.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 42 of 68

Page 42 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-cosmetiquera/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-cosmetiquera/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/recogedor/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/recogedor/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/economic-mask/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/economic-mask/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/llavero-identificador/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/llavero-identificador/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/arillo-identificador-llaves/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/arillo-identificador-llaves/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Made-out of PVC.

Treppe Stair-Bench

With wheels.

System which prevents it from moving.

Armable.

With 2 high levels.

Anti-skid surface.

Available made-out of plastic or metal.

Wacky First Aid Kit

Middle removable tray.

Removable dividers.

With mirror.

With handle to transport.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Available wit or with out first aid kit.

Wacky Tools

Removable divisions.

With handle to transport.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 43 of 68

Page 43 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/treppe-escalera-banquillo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/treppe-escalera-banquillo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-botiquin/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-botiquin/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-herramientas/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-herramientas/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Badge Holder

6x9 cm. Badge Holder

It can be use horizontal or vertical.

With easy badges insert system.

Made-out of styrolux.

Available with badge holder alligator, retractable yoyo or cordon.

7x11 cm. Badge Holder

It can be use horizontal or vertical.

With easy badges insert system.

Made-out of styrolux.

Available with badge holder alligator, retractable yoyo or cordon.

Badge Holder Alligator

With metallic clamp which do not damage clothes.

Metallic system for durability.

With press stud.

Large: 8 cm approximately.

Badge Holder Cordon

With metallic hook to hang.

Made-out of cloth.

Large: 51 cm. approximately.

Retractable Badge Holder Yo-Yo

Retractable.

Size: diameter 8x3 cm.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 44 of 68

Page 44 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/porta-gafete-6x9-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/porta-gafete-6x9-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/porta-gafete-7x11-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/porta-gafete-7x11-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/caiman-porta-gafete/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/caiman-porta-gafete/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cordon-para-gafete/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cordon-para-gafete/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/yoyo-porta-gafete/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/yoyo-porta-gafete/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Clipboards

Aluminium Clipboard with Metallic Clasp

Resistant metallic clasp.

Aluminium surface.

Centimeter and inches graduated.

With resistant eyelet to hang.

Textured back side for a better support.

Letter size.

Aluminium I-Clip Clipboard

Resistant I-Clip clasp.

Aluminium surface.

Centimeter and inches graduated.

With resistant eyelet to hang.

Textured back side for a better support.

Letter size.

Clipboard with Vinyl Surface

Resistant plastic clasp clipboard.

With vinyl surface for writing.

Includes a Fine Point Magistral Didactic dry erase marker.

Letter size.

I-Clip Clipboard

Clipboard for letter and legar paper.

With resistant I-Clip clasp.

Metallic Clasp Clipboard

Clipboard for letter and legar paper.

Resistant metallic clasp.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 45 of 68

Page 45 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-aluminio-clip-metalico-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-aluminio-clip-metalico-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-aluminio-i-clip/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-aluminio-i-clip/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-con-vinil/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-con-vinil/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-didactico-punto-fino/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-i-clip-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-i-clip-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-clip-metalico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-clip-metalico/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Mini Clipboard

Resistant I-Clip clasp.

With pencil or pen holder.

Mini size.

Plastic Clasp Clipboard

Clipboard for letter and legal papers.

Resistant plastic clasp which holds pencil or ballpen.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 46 of 68

Page 46 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/mini-clipboard/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/mini-clipboard/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-broche-plastico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tabla-broche-plastico/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Desktop In Boxes

Desk Tray Laterals

Desk tray laterals kit.

For stacking sablon desk trays.

Made-out of styrene.

Euroline Desk Tray

Stackable.

With insert to identify levels.

Non-stick surface.

Anti-skid bases.

Legal and letter size.

Available of: 2 and 3 levels.

Made-out of styrene.

Lateral Sablon Desk Tray

Anti-skid bases.

Stackable.

Lateral entrance.

Legal size.

Available of: 2 and 4 levels.

Made-out of styrene.

Sablon Desk Tray (Legal)

Anti-skid bases.

Stackable, includes laterals.

Non-stick surface.

Available of: 1, 2 and 3 levels.

Made-out of styrene.

Legal size.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 47 of 68

Page 47 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/laterales-para-charola/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/laterales-para-charola/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/charola-eurolinea/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/charola-eurolinea/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/charola-sablon-lateral/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/charola-sablon-lateral/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/charola-sablon/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/charola-sablon/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Sablon Desk Tray (Letter)

Anti-skid bases.

Stackable, includes laterals.

Non-stick surface.

Available of: 2 and 3 levels.

Made-out of styrene.

Letter size.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 48 of 68

Page 48 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/charola-sablon-carta/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/charola-sablon-carta/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Magazine files

IBEX IMC Magazine File

Innovative design.

Assorted colors.

Letter size.

With identifying label on te spine.

With eyelet on the spine.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Jumbo Magazine File

With identifying label on te spine.

With eyelet on the spine.

Jumbo size for more capacity.

Letter size.

Made-out of styrene.

Sablon Magazine File

With identifying label on te spine.

With eyelet on the spine.

Letter size.

Made-out of half-impact styrene.

Sablon Plus Magazine File

With identifying label on te spine.

With eyelet on the spine.

Letter size.

Made-out of half-impact styrene.

Simple Magazine File

With identifying label on te spine.

With eyelet on the spine.

Letter size.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 49 of 68

Page 49 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/revistero-ibex-imc/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/revistero-ibex-imc/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/revistero-jumbo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/revistero-jumbo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/revistero-sablon-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/revistero-sablon-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/revistero-sablon-plus/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/revistero-sablon-plus/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/revistero-sencillo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/revistero-sencillo/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Office Supplies

Big Tape Dispenser

Dispenses small and big tape sizes.

With reel to exchange the tape.

With steel blade to cut the tape.

Made-out of medium impact styrene.

Anti-skid base.

Calendar Base

Hook included.

Made-out of polystyrene.

Clips Holder

Made-out in polystyrene.

Heavy-duty Tape Dispenser

For heavy-duty tasks.

Made-out of medium impact styrene.

With steel blade to cut the tape.

Memo Box

Non-stick surface.

Size: 3x5 cm, ideal for using in desks.

Made-out of polystyrene.

Ideal to keep organized small papers or notes.

Name Plate 21.8 x 5 cm

Acid free.

Double sight.

Size: 21.8 x 5 cm.

Ideal to use in desktops.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 50 of 68

Page 50 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/despachador-cinta-grande/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/despachador-cinta-grande/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/base-para-calendario/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/base-para-calendario/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/porta-clips/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/porta-clips/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cierra-cajas/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cierra-cajas/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/memo-caja/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/memo-caja/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/personificador/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/personificador/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Name Plate 21.8 x 8 cm

Acid free.

Double sight.

Size: 21.8 x 8 cm.

Ideal to use in desktops.

Name Plate 28x5 cm

Acid free.

Double sight.

Non-skid surface.

Size: 28 x 5 cm.

Ideal to use in desktops.

Pencils Holder

Suitable size for desktops.

Made-out in polystyrene.

Small Tape Dispenser with Pencils Holder

Includes pencils holder.

With steel blade to cut the tape.

With reel to exchange the tape.

Anti-skid base.

Tape Dispenser with Memo Box

Includes pencils holder, clips holder and memo box.

With steel blade to cut the tape.

With reel to exchange the tape.

Anti-skid base.

Made-out of medium impact styrene.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 51 of 68

Page 51 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/personificador-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/personificador-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/personificador-28x5-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/personificador-28x5-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/porta-lapiz/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/porta-lapiz/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/despachado-cinta-chica/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/despachado-cinta-chica/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/despachador-cinta-chica-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/despachador-cinta-chica-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Organizers

Desktop Set

Includes: Legal lateral two levels desktop tray, magazine file, I-Clip clipboard, pencils holder, memo box, clips holder,  clips,
30 cm. ruler and mouse pad / portrait frame.

All products made-out of styrene, the ruler is made-out of styrolux.

Maxi O Desk

Desktop orginizer.

Useful for pencils, clips, staples, etc.

Includes: scissors, clips, 15 cm. ruler, mini stapler, staples, eraser, cutter, ballpoint pen and marker.

Made-out of styrene.

Multi-Holder

Documents multiple-organizer.

With five separations for different paper sizes.

Made-out of polystyrene.

Ideal for desktop use.

Multi-uses Box

Practical and useful for keeping stuff.

Stackable.

Available sizes: 14.8 x 16 x 10.5 cm y 23 x 20 x 16 cm.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Organifile

High resistance portable file.

With handle.

With lock.

For legal and letter documents.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Organifolder

Documents orgnizer.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 52 of 68

Page 52 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kit-de-escritorio/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/kit-de-escritorio/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/maxi-o-desk/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/maxi-o-desk/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/multi-holder/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/multi-holder/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/caja-multiusos/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/caja-multiusos/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/organifile/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/organifile/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/organifolder/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/organifolder/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Includes hooks, screws and tacks.

Size: Legal (36 x 11.8 x 30 cm).

Organitodo

Desktop organizer.

For letters, clips, memos, etc.

It can be use inside drawers, or put over any Sablon desktop tray.

Made-out of polystyrene (recyclable material).

Vert File

Documents holder for walls, doors or desktops.

Includes: legs, screws and tacks.

Letter size.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 53 of 68

Page 53 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/organitodo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/organitodo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vert-file/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/vert-file/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Scholar Supplies

Ergos Sablon Ruler

Flexible.

30 centimeters.

Centimeters and inches graduated.

With insert for a better support.

Geometry Set

Flexible.

Resistant, do not splinter.

Centimeters and inches graduated.

Centimeters graduated squads.

Grades graduated protactor.

Plastic precision compass.

Available with 20 and 30 centimeters rulers.

Available with and without compass.

Transparent Sablon Ruler

30 centimeters.

Centimeters and inches graduated.

Wacky 3D

Scholar pencil case.

With medium removable tray.

Medium tray with divisions.

Flat top.

With lower compartment.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Available with and without geometry set.

Wacky 3D Oval

Scholar pencil case.

With medium removable tray.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 54 of 68

Page 54 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/regla-sablon-ergos/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/regla-sablon-ergos/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/juego-de-geometria/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/juego-de-geometria/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/regla-sablon-transparent/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/regla-sablon-transparent/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-3d/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-3d/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-3d-oval/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-3d-oval/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Medium tray with divisions.

Lid with insert.

With lower compartment.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Available with and without geometry set.

Wacky Air

Scholar pencil case.

Ultra-slim.

With medium removable tray.

Medium tray with divisions.

Flat top.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Available with and without geometry set.

Wacky Air Oval

Scholar pencil case.

Ultra-slim.

With medium removable tray.

Medium tray with divisions.

Flat top with insert.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Available with and without geometry set.

Wacky Box

Scholar pencil case.

With medium removable tray.

Medium tray with divisions.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Wacky Box Junior

Scholar pencil case.

Medium size.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 55 of 68

Page 55 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-air/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-air/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-air-oval/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-air-oval/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-box/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-box/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-box-junior/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-box-junior/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Wacky Box Mini

Scholar pencil case.

Mini size.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Wacky Double Box

Scholar pencil case.

With double compartment.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Wacky Folio

Documents holder.

With handle.

With intern metallic swing clip.

Letter size.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Wacky Folio con I-Clip

Documents holder.

With handle.

With interior metallic swing clip.

With external I-Clip clasp.

Letter size.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Wacky Lunch

Lunch box with interior divisions.

With handle.

Easy to clean.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Wacky with Blackboard

Scholar pencil case.

With medium removable tray.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 56 of 68

Page 56 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-box-mini/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-box-mini/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-double-box/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-double-box/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-folio/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-folio/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-folio-i-clip/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-folio-i-clip/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-lunch/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-lunch/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-pizarron/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/wacky-pizarron/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Medium tray with divisions.

Blackboard top surface.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 57 of 68

Page 57 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us


Signage

Aluminium Self-stick Signage 16.5x4.4 cm

Wall signage.

Visibility: 0 a 3.5 distance meters.

Aluminium plate.

Models: Private, Women Bathroom, Men Bathroom, Bathroom, Pull, Push and No Smoking.

Easel Signage

Collapsible.

With handle to carry or move.

Indicates "Wet Floor"

Unfolded size: 33 x 66 cm.

Made-out of rigid plastic.

Economic Easel Signage

Collapsible.

With handle to carry or move.

indicates "Wet Floor".

Size: 30 x 48 cm.

Made-out of corrugated plastic.

Elite Mini Signage 16x16 cm

Wal signage.

With perforations in the corners to hang.

Includes self-stick tape, tacks and screws.

Visibility: 0 a 6 distance meters.

According to the NOM 026 STPS Y 003 SEGOB NMX-S-062-SCFI-2015

Made-out of acrylic.

Fluorescent models (minimum 4 hours luminosity durability): Extinguisher, Emergency Exit, Meeting Point, Security Zone,
Evacuation Route (left arrow) andEvacuation Route (right arrow)

Models without luminosity: First Aid, Men Bathroom, Women Bathroom, No Smoking and Wash Your Hands.

Elite Signage

Wall signage.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 58 of 68

Page 58 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/senal-aluminio-adherible-16-5x4-4-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/senal-aluminio-adherible-16-5x4-4-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/senalizacion-de-caballete/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/senalizacion-de-caballete/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/senalizacion-caballete-economica/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/senalizacion-caballete-economica/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/placa-elite-mini-16x16-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/placa-elite-mini-16x16-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/placa-elite/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/placa-elite/
http://azor.com.mx/us


With perforations in the corners to hang.

Includes self-stick tape, tacks and screws.

Visibility: 0 a 12 distance meters.

According to the NOM 026 STPS Y 003 SEGOB NMX-S-062-SCFI-2015

Made-out of acrylic.

Fluorescent models: (minimum 4 hours of luminosity durability): Extinguisher, Evacuation Rout (left arrow) and Evacuation
Rout (right arrow).

Models without luminosity: No Smoking, What to Do in Case of Earthquake or Fire and Preventing COVID-19.

Hangable Signage 33.5x25.5 cm

Wall signage.

Made-out of corrugated plastic.

With perforations in the corners.

Includes self-adhesive tape.

Visibility: 0 a 16 distance meters.

Hangable Signage 40x34 cm

Wal signage.

Made-out of styrene.

Ideal for buildings, schools, offices, etc.

Visibility: 0 a 16 distance meters.

Indicates: What to Do in Case of Earthquake or Fire, For Sale, For Rent, Do Not Run, Do Not Shout, Do not Push sign and
Preventing COVID-19.

Hangable Signage with Sucker

Double sight.

With sucker to hang.

Indicates: Open - Close.

Clock with movable hands.

Horizontal design 18.8 x 15.3 cm and vertical 15.8 x 22.2 cm.

Rigid Signage 22.8x15.2 cm

Wall signage.

Includes self-stick tape.

Visibility: 0 a 8 distance meters.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 59 of 68

Page 59 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aviso-colgable-33-5x25-5-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/aviso-colgable-33-5x25-5-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/avisos-colgables-40x43-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/avisos-colgables-40x43-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/anuncios-colgables/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/anuncios-colgables/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/placa-rigida-22-8x15-2-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/placa-rigida-22-8x15-2-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us


According to the NOM 026 STPS Y 003 SEGOB NMX-062-SCFI-2015

Fluorescent models (minimum 4 hours luminosity durability): Exit, Emergency Exit, Evacuation Route (right
arrow),Evacuation Route (left arrow), Danger, Stairs and Extinguisher.

Models without luminosity: Please Hold On the Barandal, Washing Hands Obligatory, No Cellphone, Men Bathroom,
Women Bathroom, Bathrroms, No Smoking, Only Authorized Personnel, No Passing, Do Not Enter with Food,
Handicappeds. Face Cover Obligatory Use, Keep Your Safe Distance, For Your Safety Disinfects Footwear and Hands,
Antibacterial Gel, Throw Here Your Used Cover Face and Temperature Taking Zone.

 

 

Rigid Signage 23x7.5 cm

Wall signage.

Includes self-stick tape.

Visibility: 0 a 5 distance meters.

According to the NOM 026 STPS Y 003 SEGOB NMX-062-SCFI-2015

Fluorescent models (minimum 4 hours luminosity durability): Emergency Exit and Arrow (right and left).

Models without luminosity:Only Authorized Personnel, Cash, Danger, Entry, Exit, Extinguisher, Office, Material Reception,
Reception, Bathroom, Men Bathroom, Women Bathroom and No Smoking.

 

Rigid Signage 35X24 CM

Wall signage.

Includes self-stick tape.

With eyelet to screw.

Visibility: 0 a 12 distance meters.

According to the NOM 026 STPS Y 003 SEGOB NMX-S-062-SCFI-2015

Fluorescent models (minimum 4 hours luminosity durability): Emergency Exit, Evacuation Route (left arrow),Evacuation
Route (right arrow) and Extinguisher.

Models without luminosity: No Passing, No Parking, Bathrooms and High Voltage Danger.

 

Self-stick Signage 13x15 cm

Self-stick vinyl signage.

Visibility 0 a 5 distance meters.

According to the NOM 026 STPS Y 003 SEGOB NMX-S-062-SCFI-2015

With permanent adhesive: Bathroom, Women Bathroom, Men Bathroom, Do Not Entry with Food, No Smoking,
Extinguisher, No Parking, Handicapped and No Cellphone.

With removable adhesive (ideal for glass, does not leave waste): No Entry, Baby Aboard, No Guns, Do not Enter with Food,

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 60 of 68

Page 60 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/placa-rigida-23x7-5-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/placa-rigida-23x7-5-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/placa-rigida-35x24-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/placa-rigida-35x24-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/senal-removible-13x15-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/senal-removible-13x15-cm/
http://azor.com.mx/us


No Smoking, Handicapped, No Cellphone.

Signaling Paddle

Double sight.

With cordon to hang.

With eyelet in the top to hang.

Indicates: GO ON y STOP.

Hollow handle to colocate higher with a stick.

Small Cone Signage

Cone shape.

Can be assembled.

Size: 27 x 94 cm.

Indicates: Wet Floor and Do Not Park.

Made-out of rigid plastic.

White Signaling Paddle

Double whiteboard surface, double sight.

With cordon to hang.

With eyelet on the top to hang.

With a Magistral Classic dry erase marker.

Hollow handle to colocate higher with a stick.

The handle also works out for keeping the marker.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 61 of 68

Page 61 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/paleta-senalizadora/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/paleta-senalizadora/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/senalizacion-cono-chico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/senalizacion-cono-chico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/paleta-senalizadora-blanca/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/paleta-senalizadora-blanca/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/magistral-clasico/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Waste Paper Baskets

"Organic - Inorganic" Pedal Trash Can

Removable basket.

Double basket with handles.

Base with pedal.

With lid to prevents odors go out.

Capacity: 17 Lt. / 4.49 Gl.

Made-out of polystyrene.

"Organic" Circular Lid Trash Can

With handles.

Capacity: 12 Lt. / 4.54 Gl.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

"Organic" Oval Lid Small Trash Can

With handles.

Capacity 7 Lt. / 1.85 Gl.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

"Solids - Liquids" Lid Trash Can

With lid for solid and liquid wastes.

With interior bucket for the liquid wastes.

Removable pieces for an easy cleaning.

Capacity 65 Lt. / 17.19 Gl.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Bathroom Trash Can

With pedal.

Removable basket.

Capacity 8 Lt. / 2.11 Gl.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 62 of 68

Page 62 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-pedal-organico-inorganico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-pedal-organico-inorganico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-chico-tapa-circular-organico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-chico-tapa-circular-organico/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-chico-tapa-oval/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-chico-tapa-oval/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-tapa-solidos-liquidos/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-tapa-solidos-liquidos/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-de-bano/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-de-bano/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Curtain Trash Can

"Organic" and "Inorganic" curtain-lid trash can.

Capacity 30 Lt. / 7.93 Gl.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Elliptical-Lid Trash Can

Assorted lid-colors to identify the trash can wastes.

Capacity 65 Lt. / 17.19 Gl.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Front-facing Swing-lid Trash Can

Wide swing-lid trash can.

Prevents odors go out.

Capacity 65 Lt. / 17.19 Gl.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Hangable Trash Can

With support to hang.

Capacity 6.5 Lt. / 1.71 Gal.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Jumbo Trash Can

With handles.

Capacity: 26 Lt. / 6.87 Gl.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Lateral-Facing Swing-Lid Trash Can

With lateral-facing swing-lid.

Prevents odors go out.

Capacity 65 Lt. / 17.19 Gl.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 63 of 68

Page 63 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-de-cortina/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-de-cortina/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-tapa-eliptica/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-tapa-eliptica/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-balancin-frontal/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-balancin-frontal/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-colgable/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-colgable/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-jumbo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-jumbo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-balancin-lateral/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-balancin-lateral/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Mini Basket

With support.

With handle.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Capacity: 3 Lt. / 0.79 Gl.

Ideal for using in cars, desks, etc.

Mini Trash Can

With swing-lid.

Capacity: 3 Lt. / 0.79 Gl.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Ideal for using in cars, desks, etc.

Pedal Trash Can

Removable basket.

Basket with handles.

Base with pedal.

With lid to prevent odors go out.

Capacity: 17 Lt. / 4.49 Gl.

Made-out of polystyrene.

Rectangular Trash Can

With handles.

Capacity: 13 Lt. / 3.43 Gl.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Round mesh Trash Can

Without handles.

Capacity: 12.5 Lt. / 3.30 Gl.

Made-out of metallic mesh.

Round Trash Can

With handles.

Capacity: 12.5 Lt. / 3.30 Gl.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 64 of 68

Page 64 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cubeta-mini/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cubeta-mini/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-mini/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-mini/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-de-pedal/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-de-pedal/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-rectangular/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-rectangular/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-malla-redondo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-malla-redondo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-redondo/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-redondo/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Size: 29 cm diameter x 30 cm high.

Swing-lid Medium Trash Can

Swing-lid.

With grooves to prevent the bag moves.

Capacity: 17 Lt. / 4.49 Gl.

Made-out of polypropylene (recyclable material).

Trash Cans Support

Can be hanged on walls or directly on the trash cans.

Lets cleaning floors without moving it.

Resistant.

Useful for assorted trash cans models.

Ideal for using in schools, offices, restaurants, etc.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 65 of 68

Page 65 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-mediano-balancin/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cesto-mediano-balancin/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/soporte-para-cestos/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/soporte-para-cestos/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Stafford Products

Art and Makeup Crayons

Caricatua Cosmetic Crayon

Oil-based cosmetic crayon.

Specially designed to characterized.

Directed aplication over the skin.

Colors can be combined which allows a wide range of brilliant and intense colors.

Does not get the skin red.

Easy to clean.

Non toxic.

Cosmetic Crayon

Oil-based cosmetic crayon.

Specially designed to characterized.

Directed aplication over the skin.

Colors can be combined which allows a wide range of brilliant and intense colors.

Does not get the skin red.

Easy to clean.

Non toxic.

Dry Pastel Colors

Soft pastel colors, appropriate for artist, amateurs and students.

Brilliant colors which when applied on cloth , paper and cardboard offers a soft texture, making extraordinary combinations.

By its excellent anchoring on the substrate allows us different application techniques with faded, over-painting, wet and dry
brush or even fingers.

Oil Pastels Colors

Soft oil-pastel colors, appropriate for artist, amateurs and students.

When applied on cloth , paper and cardboard offers a soft texture, making extraordinary combinations.

By its excellent anchoring on the substrate allows us different application techniques like dilute color and sgraffito.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 66 of 68

Page 66 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/caricatua-cosmetic-crayon/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/caricatua-cosmetic-crayon/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/crayon-facial/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/crayon-facial/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/colores-pastel-seco/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/colores-pastel-seco/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/colores-pastel-terra-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/colores-pastel-terra-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Pintacatrinas - Cosmetic Crayon

Oil-based cosmetic crayon.

Specially designed to characterized.

Directed aplication over the skin.

Colors can be combined which allows a wide range of brilliant and intense colors.

Does not get the skin red.

Easy to clean.

Non toxic.

Sharpened Dry Pastel Colors

Soft pencil pastel colors, sharpened, appropriate for artist, amateurs and students.

Brilliant colors which when applied on cloth , paper and cardboard offers a soft texture, making extraordinary combinations.

By its excellent anchoring on the substrate allows us different application techniques with faded, over-painting, wet and dry
brush or even fingers, ideals for detail and outline.

Terra Pastel Colors

Soft pastel colors, appropriate for artist, amateurs and students.

Brilliant colors which when applied on cloth , paper and cardboard offers a soft texture, making extraordinary combinations.

By its excellent anchoring on the substrate allows us different application techniques with faded, over-painting, wet and dry
brush or even fingers.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 67 of 68

Page 67 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/crayon-facial-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/crayon-facial-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/colores-pastel-seco-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/colores-pastel-seco-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/colores-pastel-terra/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/colores-pastel-terra/
http://azor.com.mx/us


Inks and stamp pads

Check Protector Machine Ink

Check protector machines ink, stamps and numbering stamps ink.

Intense color.

Great performance and definition.

Aluminium tube container with dispenser aplicator to allow an easier application.

Chinese Ink

Bright and intense color ink.

Special for drawing, tracing or decorating.

Practic integrated pipette bucket.

Made-out of organic pigments and colourants, non toxic.

Ink Pad Refill

Ink pad refill.

Ideal to print stamps on paper and cardboard.

Water-based ink allows bright and clear stamps.

Quick drying.

Innovative roll-on design for easy application.

Avoids leaks and smudges.

Metallic Stamp Pad

Ink pad which offers transfer the ink uniformly, getting high-quality definition applications.

Durable metallic case.

Foam rubber pad.

Plastic Stamp Pad

Ink pad which offers transfer the ink uniformly, getting high-quality definition applications

Durable plastic case.

Foam rubber pad.

Grupo Azor Catalog
This catalog was generated on 15 July,
2021

Page 68 of 68

Page 68 of 68

http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tinta-protectora-cheques/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tinta-protectora-cheques/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tinta-china/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tinta-china/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tinta-para-sellos/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/tinta-para-sellos/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cojin-metalico-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cojin-metalico-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cojin-plastico-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us/index.php/product/cojin-plastico-2/
http://azor.com.mx/us

	Azor Products
	Assorted Items
	Dactilar
	Dry Line
	Easy Count
	Metallic Stamp Pad
	Plastic Stamp Pad
	Rolaplica
	Sellaplica
	Signal Xtra Ink Refill

	Ballpoint Pens
	Pin Point Greks
	Pin Point Neón
	Pin Point Pen
	Pin Point Pen
	Pin Point Pen
	Pin Point Ultrafine

	Dry Erase Markers
	Fine Point Magistral Didactic
	Magistral Aluminum
	Magistral Aroma
	Magistral Classic
	Magistral Didactic
	Magistral Digital
	Magistral Eraser
	Magistral Grip (bullet tip)
	Magistral Grip (chisel tip)
	Whiteboard Cleaner Magistral

	Highlighters
	Subrayador
	Vision
	Vision Junior
	Vision Junior Pastel
	Vision Mini
	Vision Mini Pastel
	Vision Plus
	Vision Plus Pastel

	Pencils
	Ekuz Carmin
	Ekuz Hexagonal
	Ekuz Triangular
	Line

	Permanent Markers
	CD Marker
	Check-it
	Dry Line
	Markaropa
	Metalink
	Signal Duo
	Signal Duo Fashion
	Signal Fashion
	Signal Fino
	Signal Fomy
	Signal Jumbo
	Signal Mega
	Signal Ultra-fine
	Signal Xtra
	Signal Xtra Ink Refill

	Water Based Markers
	Aquarelo Aroma
	Aquarelo Duo Mandalas
	Aquarelo Glass Junior
	Aquarelo Glass XL
	Aquarelo Grip
	Aquarelo Junior

	Writing Supplies
	0,5 mm Pencil Leads
	0,7 mm Pencil Leads
	Aspen
	Fine Monopol
	Skip
	Twister
	Twister Kolor
	Ultra-fine Monopol
	X-Ray

	Corty Products
	Cutters
	Large Arrowhead Cutter 5000
	Large Cutter 5500 (heavy-duty)
	Medium Size Cutter 4000
	Metallic Cutter 3300
	Small Metal Core Cutter 3500
	Small Plastic Cutter 3000

	Cutters and Blade Holders
	Corty Large Blades
	Corty Small Blades
	Grip Unifilo Blade Holder 3120
	Unifilo Blade Holder 3111
	Unifilo Blades 3110

	Kinera Products
	Binders
	Binder
	Crystal cover Binder
	EasyPrint Business Card Templetes

	Sheets Protectors
	Business Cards Protectors
	Business Cards Protectors Binder
	Guarda Heavy-duty Sheet Protectors
	Guarda Sheet Protectors
	Index Business Cards Protectors
	Kinera Heavy-duty Sheet Protector
	Kinera Light Sheet Protectors
	Kinera Protecto Index Sheet Protectors
	Kinera Sheet Protectors
	Mi-K Document Protectors
	Photograph Protectors

	Lefort Products
	Clipboards
	I-Clip Clipboard
	Metallic Clip Aluminium Clipboard
	metallic Clip Fibracell Clipboard

	Lever Arch Files
	Classic Lever Arch File
	Color Lever Arch File
	Ecologic GoGreen Lever Arch File
	ImperPro Lever Arch File

	Pegaso Products
	Assorted Items
	Azor Pencil Sharpner
	Card Keeper 400
	Foliador 600F
	Foliador 800F
	Guillotinas 21412
	Guillotinas 21614
	KW 953PD Discs
	KW953CD Awl
	Pegaso 1700P
	Pegaso 1920
	Pegaso 1930
	Pegaso 501
	Pegaso 50M
	Pegaso Silver 5016G

	Paper Punchers
	KW 952
	KW 953
	Lever Tech 340
	Pegaso 1009
	Pegaso 1808
	Pegaso 1809
	Pegaso 2708
	Pegaso 2800
	Pegaso 300
	Pegaso 303
	Pegaso 333
	Pegaso 3708
	Pegaso 3800
	Pegaso 540
	Pegaso 800
	Pegaso 810

	Staplers
	Lever Tech 228
	Pegaso 100
	Pegaso 204
	Pegaso 206
	Pegaso 218
	Pegaso 219
	Pegaso 222
	Pegaso 232
	Pegaso 240
	Saeta 50

	Sablón Products
	Assorted Items
	Cosmetic Wacky
	Dustpan
	Economic Mask
	Identifier Keychain
	Ring Keys Identifier
	Treppe Stair-Bench
	Wacky First Aid Kit
	Wacky Tools

	Badge Holder
	6x9 cm. Badge Holder
	7x11 cm. Badge Holder
	Badge Holder Alligator
	Badge Holder Cordon
	Retractable Badge Holder Yo-Yo

	Clipboards
	Aluminium Clipboard with Metallic Clasp
	Aluminium I-Clip Clipboard
	Clipboard with Vinyl Surface
	I-Clip Clipboard
	Metallic Clasp Clipboard
	Mini Clipboard
	Plastic Clasp Clipboard

	Desktop In Boxes
	Desk Tray Laterals
	Euroline Desk Tray
	Lateral Sablon Desk Tray
	Sablon Desk Tray (Legal)
	Sablon Desk Tray (Letter)

	Magazine files
	IBEX IMC Magazine File
	Jumbo Magazine File
	Sablon Magazine File
	Sablon Plus Magazine File
	Simple Magazine File

	Office Supplies
	Big Tape Dispenser
	Calendar Base
	Clips Holder
	Heavy-duty Tape Dispenser
	Memo Box
	Name Plate 21.8 x 5 cm
	Name Plate 21.8 x 8 cm
	Name Plate 28x5 cm
	Pencils Holder
	Small Tape Dispenser with Pencils Holder
	Tape Dispenser with Memo Box

	Organizers
	Desktop Set
	Maxi O Desk
	Multi-Holder
	Multi-uses Box
	Organifile
	Organifolder
	Organitodo
	Vert File

	Scholar Supplies
	Ergos Sablon Ruler
	Geometry Set
	Transparent Sablon Ruler
	Wacky 3D
	Wacky 3D Oval
	Wacky Air
	Wacky Air Oval
	Wacky Box
	Wacky Box Junior
	Wacky Box Mini
	Wacky Double Box
	Wacky Folio
	Wacky Folio con I-Clip
	Wacky Lunch
	Wacky with Blackboard

	Signage
	Aluminium Self-stick Signage 16.5x4.4 cm
	Easel Signage
	Economic Easel Signage
	Elite Mini Signage 16x16 cm
	Elite Signage
	Hangable Signage 33.5x25.5 cm
	Hangable Signage 40x34 cm
	Hangable Signage with Sucker
	Rigid Signage 22.8x15.2 cm
	Rigid Signage 23x7.5 cm
	Rigid Signage 35X24 CM
	Self-stick Signage 13x15 cm
	Signaling Paddle
	Small Cone Signage
	White Signaling Paddle

	Waste Paper Baskets
	"Organic - Inorganic" Pedal Trash Can
	"Organic" Circular Lid Trash Can
	"Organic" Oval Lid Small Trash Can
	"Solids - Liquids" Lid Trash Can
	Bathroom Trash Can
	Curtain Trash Can
	Elliptical-Lid Trash Can
	Front-facing Swing-lid Trash Can
	Hangable Trash Can
	Jumbo Trash Can
	Lateral-Facing Swing-Lid Trash Can
	Mini Basket
	Mini Trash Can
	Pedal Trash Can
	Rectangular Trash Can
	Round mesh Trash Can
	Round Trash Can
	Swing-lid Medium Trash Can
	Trash Cans Support

	Stafford Products
	Art and Makeup Crayons
	Caricatua Cosmetic Crayon
	Cosmetic Crayon
	Dry Pastel Colors
	Oil Pastels Colors
	Pintacatrinas - Cosmetic Crayon
	Sharpened Dry Pastel Colors
	Terra Pastel Colors

	Inks and stamp pads
	Check Protector Machine Ink
	Chinese Ink
	Ink Pad Refill
	Metallic Stamp Pad
	Plastic Stamp Pad


